103
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% GST
01
02
04
06
03
05

strips and elements suitable
for models listed below
Poly Tube Dispenser
Item No. 36489
• Benchtop dispenser suitable for poly tubing up
to 600mm wide
• Twin rollers with film separator is ideal for dispensing
both poly tubing and centrefold shrink film
• Size: 600mm
Item
No. Description Size
Teflon
Width
Price
Each
46910 RK-200HI Repair Kit 200mm 30mm $21.82
46911 RK-300HI Repair Kit 300mm 30mm $21.93
46912 RK-300HC Repair Kit with Cutter 300mm 40mm $29.60
46913 RK-400HI Repair Kit 400mm 30mm $21.91
46914 RK-450FI/HI Repair Kit Foot Operated 450mm 150mm $39.74
47012 RKT-450FI/HI Teflon Cloth 450mm 150mm $54.52
Item
No. Description
Teflon
Width
Price
Each
46905 PS-200HI Heat Sealer 200mm $94.43
46906 PS-300HI Heat Sealer 300mm $157.44
46907 PS-300HC Heat Sealer with Cutter 300mm  $234.17
46908 PS-400HI Heat Sealer 400mm $213.08
46909 PS-450HI Heat Sealer Foot Operated  450mm $608.47
47012 RKT-450FI/HI Teflon Cloth 150mm $54.52
PRICE PER ROLL SAVE 10% SAVE 30%
Item
No. Description Size (W × L × Gauge)